

SCHEDULE B-1

REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
OF
\$1000 OR MORE
Consolidated Primary - Election Date: 12/31/-4714

FILED
2/17/2015 10:00:34 AM
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
IDENTIFICATION NO.
25960

Chicago Forward
201 W. Lake St
#231
Chicago, IL 60606

EXPENDED TO: FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE	DATE OF EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT	AGGREGATE AMOUNT FOR THIS REPORTING PERIOD
AMS Communications, Inc. 500 Sansome Street Suite 404 San Francisco, CA 94111		Purpose: Political Communications	
	2/12/2015	\$8,120.00	\$8,120.00
Supporting Candidate: Patrick Daley Thompson	2/12/2015	Office Sought: Alderman 11th Ward \$8,325.00	\$16,445.00
Supporting Candidate: Glenda Franklin	2/13/2015	Office Sought: Alderman 17th Ward \$9,595.00	\$26,040.00
Supporting Candidate: Natasha Holmes	2/13/2015	Office Sought: Alderman 7th Ward \$9,575.00	\$35,615.00
Supporting Candidate: Deborah Graham	2/13/2015	Office Sought: Alderman 29th Ward \$8,530.00	\$44,145.00
Supporting Candidate: Emma Mitts	2/13/2015	Office Sought: Alderman 37th Ward \$9,690.00	\$53,835.00
Supporting Candidate: Howard Brookins Jr.	2/13/2015	Office Sought: Alderman 21st Ward \$8,040.00	\$61,875.00
Supporting Candidate: Daniel Solis	2/13/2015	Office Sought: Alderman 25th Ward \$7,445.00	\$69,320.00
Supporting Candidate: Roberto Maldonado	2/13/2015	Office Sought: Alderman 26th Ward \$6,195.00	\$75,515.00
Supporting Candidate: Rey Colon	2/13/2015	Office Sought: Alderman 35th Ward \$9,065.00	\$84,580.00
Supporting Candidate: Michele Smith	2/13/2015	Office Sought: Alderman 43rd Ward \$8,605.00	\$93,185.00
Supporting Candidate: James Cappleman	2/13/2015	Office Sought: Alderman 46th Ward \$3,605.00	\$96,790.00
Supporting Candidate: Michelle Harris	2/13/2015	Office Sought: Alderman 8th Ward \$8,120.00	\$104,910.00

SCHEDULE B-1

REPORT OF INDEPENDENT EXPENDITURES
OF
\$1000 OR MORE
Consolidated Primary - Election Date: 12/31/-4714

FILED
2/17/2015 10:00:34 AM
FOR OFFICE USE ONLY
IDENTIFICATION NO.
25960

Chicago Forward
201 W. Lake St
#231
Chicago, IL 60606

EXPENDED TO: FULL NAME, MAILING ADDRESS, AND ZIP CODE	DATE OF EXPENDITURE	AMOUNT	AGGREGATE AMOUNT FOR THIS REPORTING PERIOD
Supporting Candidate: Patrick Daley Thompson	2/13/2015	Office Sought: \$7,875.00	Alderman 11th Ward \$112,785.00
Supporting Candidate: John Pope		Office Sought:	Alderman 10th Ward
TOTAL FOR THIS PART:			\$112,785.00

UNDER PENALTY OF PERJURY, THIS EXPENDITURE(S) WAS NOT MADE IN COOPERATION, CONSULTATION, OR CONCERT WITH, OR AT THE REQUEST OR SUGGESTION OF ANY AUTHORIZED COMMITTEE OR AGENT OF SUCH COMMITTEE.

Rebecca Carroll
SIGNATURE OF TREASURER OR CANDIDATE

2/17/2015 10:00:34 AM
DATE